295Shop online at www.raymurray.com or call 800-628-5044
Non-stock/special order items are not cancellable or returnable
� � � � � � � � � �
Commercial Heating
Detroit Radiant Heaters
DETROIT RADIANT HL3 LOW-INTENSITY TWO-STAGE INFRARED TUBE HEATERS
The HL3 Series, packed with quality features, represents today’s most energy efficient
line of infrared tube heaters. Our patented two-stage technology, incorporated into
the HL3 Series, provides more comfort while saving valuable energy dollars, superior
comfort, indoor air quality, reduced energy consumption, flexibility, durability and
radiant efficiency. In addition, the highest quality materials and construction features
ensure years of reliable and efficient operation. No other infrared heater can match the
performance and quality of the HL3.
• MADE in U.S.A.
• Pre – and Post – purge controls
• Self-diagnostic LED, microprocessor based circuitry
• Independent control-air-gas compartments with too-free access
• Reliable hot surface ignition
• Stainless steel flexible gas connector included
• 24 volt controls and power cord standard
Model # Gas Type Operation Btu's Description
HL20-65/50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 65,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 20' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL20-75/50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 20' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL30-65/50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 65,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL30-75/50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL30-100/65P LP Hot Surface Ignition 100,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL30-125/95P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL40-75/50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL40-100/65P LP Hot Surface Ignition 100,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL40-125/95P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL40-150/100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 40' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
HL40-175/125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 40' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
HL50-125/95P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 50' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
HL50-150/100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
HL50-175/125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
HL50-200/145P LP Hot Surface Ignition 200,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
HL60-150/100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 60' Titanium  Combustion Tube Heater
HL60-175/125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 60' Titanium  Combustion Tube Heater
HL60-200/145P LP Hot Surface Ignition 200,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 60' Titanium  Combustion Tube Heater
HL70-175/125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Two-Stage Tube Heater, 70' Titanium  Combustion Tube Heater

Packed with quality features, the DX3L represents the highest in quality, single-stage, low
intensity tube heaters. Performance is enhanced through the use of a specially designed stainless
steel burner and black coated titanium stabilized and/or aluminized coated steel radiant tube
exchangers. The DX3L Series offers superior low intensity heat, performance, and longevity.
• MADE in U.S.A.
• Pre – and Post – purge controls
• Self-diagnostic LED, microprocessor based circuitry
• Independent control-air-gas compartments with too-free access
• Reliable hot surface ignition
• Stainless steel flexible gas connector included
• 24 volt controls and power cord standard
Model # Gas Type Operation Btu's Description
DX20-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 50,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 20' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX20-60P LP Hot Surface Ignition 60,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 20' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX20-75P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 20' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX30-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 50,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX30-60P LP Hot Surface Ignition 60,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX30-75P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX30-100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 100,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX30-125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 30' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition 50,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-60P LP Hot Surface Ignition 60,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-75P LP Hot Surface Ignition 75,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 100,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-150P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
DX40-175P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 40' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
DX50-100P LP Hot Surface Ignition 100,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 50' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX50-125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 50' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX50-150P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
DX50-175P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
DX50-200P LP Hot Surface Ignition 200,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 50' Titanium Combustion Tube Heater
DX60-125P LP Hot Surface Ignition 125,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 60' Aluminized Combustion Tube Heater
DX60-150P LP Hot Surface Ignition 150,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 60' TitaniumCombustion Tube Heater
DX60-175P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 60' TitaniumCombustion Tube Heater
DX60-200P LP Hot Surface Ignition 200,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 60' TitaniumCombustion Tube Heater
DX70-175P LP Hot Surface Ignition 175,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 70' TitaniumCombustion Tube Heater
DX80-200P LP Hot Surface Ignition 200,000 Single Stage Tube Heater, 80' TitaniumCombustion Tube Heater
* DX3L Series are also offered in Natural Gas
DX3L

• MADE in U.S.A.
• 60” Powercord Connection, Operation Indicator Lights, Fitted Air Intake Collar, Site Glass for Burner Inspection
• Separated Air and Gas Burner Chamber
• Black Enameled Streel Burner Control Box w/ ABS Plastic Cover
• Tool-Free Serviceability while Operating, Reflector End Caps w/ Clips, Tube Hangers, High Polished Aluminum Reflectors,
Interlocking Swaged Radiant Tubes, Downstream Dimpled Baffle MAX Radiant Tube
Model # Gas Type Operation Btu's Description
LD15-40/28P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 40,000 Low-Clearance Two-Stage Tube Heaters 15'
LD15-50/35P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Two-Stage Tube Heaters 15'
LD20-40/28P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 40,000 Low-Clearance Two-Stage Tube Heaters 20'
LD20-50/35P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Two-Stage Tube Heaters 20'
LD30-50/35P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Two-Stage Tube Heaters 30'
* Also available for Natural Gas - add “N” after Model #
LD3 LOW CLEARANCE TUBE HEATER
Model # Gas Type Operation Btu's Description
LS10-25P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 25,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 10'
LS10-30P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 30,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 10'
LS15-25P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 25,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 15'
LS15-30P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 30,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 15'
LS15-40P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 40,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 15'
LS15-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 15'
LS20-40P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 40,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 20'
LS20-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 20'
LS30-50P LP Hot Surface Ignition w/ Flame Rod Sensing 50,000 Low-Clearance Single Stage Tube Heater, 30'
* Also available for Natural Gas - add “N” after Model #